
DESCRIPTION

Tap with vertical entry for installation on the table and hydromecha-
nical drive by manual pressure.

WARRANTY

Call Docol Authorized Distributor in your country.

17160606

Pressmatic Compact Lavatory Basin Tap

TECHNOLOGY AND CHARACTERISTICS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ADVANTAGES

Hydro-mechanical activation with light manual pressure and auto-
matic closure in about 6 seconds. 
Practical system that ensures long service life, the depredations re-
sistance and greater hygiene: Once activated, the user no longer has 
contact with the product;
Supplied with constant flow restrictor;
The aerator, besides providing guaranteed savings on water, it avoids 
splashing and more comfortable to handle.
Bi-nickel chrome plated, providing long-lasting durability and higher 
resistance to corrosion, maintaining the product beautiful and glossy 
much longer. 

PRESSURE CLASS OF 0,2 - 4 Bar

GAUGE 1/2” (DN15)

COMPOSITION Product composed of copper alloy, Plastic Engineering, Zamac.

MAXIMUM WATER TEMPERA-
TURE

40°C

RATED FLOW CURVE
DOCOL Metais Sanitários 17/03/2016
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Bi-nickel Chrome High durability

TECHNICAL SHEET

www.docolfaucets.com



WANT YOU KNOW MORE?
REFER TO THE INSTALLATION 
MANUAL IN OUR WEBSITE.
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ITEM DESCRIÇÃO CÓDIGO
1 Kit Botao Latao Cromado Press Compact 00456306
2 Kit Mola (0)17X55 Presco 00185900
3 Kit Tampa (0)34,5 Presco cr 17991706
4 Kit Anel O'ring 00038400
5 Kit Ved da Sede Presco 17991800
6 Kit Sede/Anel 00186300
7 Kit Reten/Sede (0)22 Presco 17991900
8 Kit Retentor Press Compact 00186600
9 Kit Sede/Anel 00186700
10 Kit Sede (0)26 Mont Presco 17991300
11 Kit Pistao Lav Mont Presco 17992000
12 Kit Eixo/Pistao Inox Mont 00185800
13 Kit Cart Acion BP Presco S 00473200
14 Kit Eixo Lav Presco Inox 00071600
15 Kit Cilindro D3 Presco 17992200
16 Kit Arejador Perlator TT 00203206
17 Kit Can (0)44 cr 00119106
18 Kit Anel Ret (0)38 00119200
19 Kit Contra Porca 1/2 Plast 17995153
20 Kit Restritores de Vazao 17991153
21 Kit Tampao (0)15 00500400
22 Kit Chave Ar 20992100
23 Kit Porta Filtro M24 00065600
24 Kit Anel O'ring 2-114 00437900
25 Kit Val C RRV 00026700
26 Kit Can (0)52x(0)20,5x12 00027300
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POS CODE DESCRIPTION

1 00456306 Kit Botao Latao Cromado Press Compact

2 00185900 Kit Mola (0)17X55 Presco

3 17991706 Kit Tampa (0)34,5 Presco cr

4 00038400 Kit Anel O’ring

5 17991800 Kit Ved da Sede Presco

6 00186300 Kit Sede/Anel

7 17991900 Kit Reten/Sede (0)22 Presco

8 00186600 Kit Retentor Press Compact

9 00186700 Kit Sede/Anel

10 17991300 Kit Sede (0)26 Mont Presco

11 17992000 Kit Pistao Lav Mont Presco

12 00185800 Kit Eixo/Pistao Inox Mont

13 00473200 Kit Cart Acion BP Presco S

14 00071600 Kit Eixo Lav Presco Inox

15 17992200 Kit Cilindro D3 Presco

16 00203206 Kit Arejador Perlator TT

17 00119106 Kit Can (0)44 cr

18 00119200 Kit Anel Ret (0)38 

19 17995153 Kit Contra Porca 1/2 Plast

20 17991153 Kit Restritores de Vazao

21 00500400 Kit Tampao (0)15

22 20992100 Kit Chave Ar

23 00065600 Kit Porta Filtro M24

24 00437900 Kit Anel O’ring 2-114

25 00026700 Kit Val C RRV

26 00027300 Kit Can (0)52x(0)20,5x12
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